
Cleaning & Maintenance
● Ensure traces of adhesive and silicone 

sealant are removed from surface of 
cladding before they set.

● Use a mild soap solution and soft damp 
cloth to clean.

● Avoid use of abrasive or harsh chemical 
cleaning agents.

● Please request samples as colours may 
vary during printing of brochures.

● Colours may vary from batch to batch.

Technical 
Specification 
● High impact modified u-PVC.

● 8mm twin-wall construction.

● Reaction to fire classification: C - s3, d0

● Interlocking, ‘tongue and groove’ design 
with a flush flat finish.

● Range of edging and corner profiles.

● Optional finish products - borders, 
coving, skirting, dado.

Product Features
● Hygienic - reduces mould & mildew.

● Adds insulation - for heat & sound.

● Can be applied to virtually all surfaces 
- including tiles.

● No grouting.

● Quick, easy and clean to install.

● Easy to clean and maintain.

● Range of versatile profile fittings. 

● Can be fitted onto existing ceilings - 
no more painting!

Limitations of Use
● Possible adverse reaction to solvent 

based adhesives - use recommended 
adhesives only.

● Application of adhesives, including 
adhesive tapes, to printed surface is not 
recommended.

● Exposure to extreme heat source may 
result in distortion of product.

● Despite a high level of surface 
proctection, prolonged exposure to U.V. 
may result in colour variation.

Terms and Conditions can be viewed at 
www.enviroclad.com/terms
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INTERNAL CORNERS (USING PVC PROFILE) — FIG.3

INTERNAL CORNERS (USING SEALANT) — FIG.2

INTERNAL CORNERS – BASE DETAIL — FIG.1 ENVIROCLAD INSTALLATION — FIG.4

● Ensure walls are clean & dry.  Remove loose tiles, loose paper, flaking paint.
● Ensure shower tray/bath is fully installed. Remove/loosen fittings from walls. (Shower fittings, soap holders, etc).
● Seal bath trim (if using) into position.
● Fit bottom Starter trim onto Bath seal using sealant (Fig. 1).
● Fill bottom Starter trim with sealant.
● Cut top Starter trim to length, place in position and continue (Fig. 5).
● At a corner, fit Internal Corner Profile, seal with silicone or apply bead of silicone (Figs.2 & 3).  
● Cut first plank to length - less 10mm, to allow fitting into top and bottom Starter trims (also allows for expansion).
● Apply adhesive to reverse of plank - horizontal strips to width of plank, approx. every 400mm. 
● Fit plank in position & press firmly onto wall.
● If cladding shower/over bath, seal lip of each plank with silicone before fitting the next to ensure watertight seal (Fig. 4).
● External Corner profiles are available for use on corners if required. 
● When fitting cladding to a shower, Starter trim can be used as a stop bead at shower door or to finish edge of the final plank.
● Ensure adhesive and sealant are cleaned from face of cladding before they set.
● Cladding can be fitted behind radiators but is not suitable for use with a direct heat source, e.g. solid fuel cookers (heat greater than 60°C). 

A stainless steel or glass panel should be fitted behind cookers/hobs.
● Please refer to the current brochure for full product details.
● Recessed Lighting: Please note that only PL or CL type low energy downlighters are suitable for use with Enviroclad ceiling panels
● Return of goods will be accepted within 30 days with proof of purchase. After 30 days 20% restocking fee will be charged.
● Fitting at the fitter’s discretion.
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CLADDING & STARTER TRIM — FIG.5
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Red Brick

Bar Mosiac

Oak

Slate

White Brick

Stone Anthracite
Tile Small

Wave

Anthracite
Tile Large

Modern 
Tile Small

Modern 
Tile Large

ELEGANCE

IMPRESSIONS

Customised
Designs
Available

Decorative PVC wall panels for Showers, Bathrooms and Kitchens
No Grouting – Mould and Mildew Resistant – Easy to Install – Adds Insulation – Reduces Condensation

Price List – Supply Only (inclusive of VAT @ 23%)  Ex-Stock

Delivery service available nationwide — please call for details.

Total Cost - Supply Only:
Estimated Cost of Fitting:

Trims, etc
Internal Corner (optional)
External Corner 
Flexible Angle 25x25mm
Starter Trim
Joiner
Silicone 799
The Works Adhesive
Adhesive 796
Adhesive – Foil Pack 796
Adhesive Gun
Bath Trim
Angle
Angel
Coving
Skirting Tara 
Architrave Tara
Smart Skirting 
Window Board – per metre
Stainless Steel Panel
Dado Rail
Dado Rail Joiner

 Description Size Unit Price l Quantity Total Due

Cladding

2.7m
2.7m
2.5m
2.7m
3.0m
310ml
310ml
310ml
600ml
for 600ml foil
1.83m
20x20mm x 3m
30x30mm x 3
2.6m
125mm x 2.5m
70mm x 2.5m
70mm x 2.5m

600 x 400mm
25mm x 2.6m
50mm x 2.4m

White, Black
White, Black
White
W, Blk, Beige
White
White
White
White
White
n/a
White
White
White
White/Silver
White
White
White/Woodgrain
White
S/less Steel
W, Blk, Cream
White

7.75
7.75
4.50
4.50
5.10
5.00
8.50
5.00
7.00

50.00
5.70
4.00
5.00
9.00

20.00
15.00
6.50

40.00
25.00
12.50

e
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NAME: ______________________________________  DIMENSIONS: ________________________________________

DATE: ______________________________________   CONTACT NO:________________________________________

Decor:  pack 4 planks 1000mm x 2.7m 38.00
                                     per plank 250mm x 2.7m  10.00

Wood Block, White Wash Pine, Marble Tile, Bronze Tile, Stone Tile, Slate Tile

Elegance: pack 4 planks 1000mm x 2.7m 43.00
                                     per plank 250mm x 2.7m 11.50

        Wave, Stone, Anthracite Tile Small, Anthracite Tile Large, Modern Tile Small, Modern Tile Large

Impressions: pack 4 planks 1000mm x 2.7m 48.00
                                     per plank 250mm x 2.7m 12.50

        Red Brick, White Brick, Oak, Slate, Bar Mosiac, Customised

Shop online: www.shop.enviroclad.com

Panels to be fitted 
in sequence 1-4

Panels to be fitted 
in sequence 1-4

Panels to be fitted 
in sequence 1-4

Millennium Range:    pack 4 planks 1000mm x 2.7m 33.00
                                     per plank 250mm x 2.7m  8.50

Gloss White, Sandstone, Grey, Green, Pink, Beige

Size Colour Price

Sandstone Grey Beige

Green Pink White Gloss

Bronze Woodblock White 
Washpine

Stone Tile Marble Tile Slate Tile

MILLENNIUM

DECOR


